Entity State

AK
AL
AR
AS
AZ
CA
co
cT
DC
DE
FL
GA
GU
HI
1A
ID
IL
IN
KS
KY
LA
MA
MD
ME
Mi
MN
MO
MP
Ms
MT
NC
ND
NE
NH
NJ
NM
NV
NY
OH
oK
OR
PA
PR
RI
sC
SD
N
1L
ut
VA
vi
vT
WA
Wi
wv
WY

Award Number
15J0VW-24-GG-00487-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00492-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00500-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00503-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00505-MUMU
15JOVW-24-GG-00507-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00483-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00510-MUMU
15J0VW-24-GG-00511-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00514-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00515-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00518-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00520-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00522-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00524-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00526-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00528-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00494-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00530-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00532-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00490-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00533-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00535-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00537-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00539-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00541-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00543-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00545-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00547-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00549-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00551-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00553-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00555-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00557-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00559-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00496-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00561-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00563-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00565-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00567-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00569-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00498-MUMU
15J0VW-24-GG-00571-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00573-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00575-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00577-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00579-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00581-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00582-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00584-SASP
15JO0VW-24-GG-00586-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00589-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00591-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00593-SASP
15J0VW-24-GG-00595-SASP
15JOVW-24-GG-00596-SASP

OFFICE ON VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

OVW Fiscal Year 2024 Sexual Assault Services Formula Program

Entity Legal Name

ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

ECONOMIC AND COMMUNITY AFFAIRS, ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
DEPT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION

AMERICAN SAMOA CRIMINAL JUSTICE PLANNING AGENCY
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF STATE OF ARIZONA

OFFICE OF EMERGENCY SERVICES

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

OFFICE OF POLICY & MANAGEMENT

DC OFFICE OF VICTIM SERVICES

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR OF DELAWARE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

CRIMINAL JUSTICE COORDINATING COUNCIL

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE-GOVERNOR'S COMMUNITY OUTREACH FEDERAL PROGRAMS OFFICE (GCO-FPO)
ATTORNEY GENERAL HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TH

JUSTICE, IOWA STATE DEPARTMENT OF

IDAHO STATE POLICE

ILLINOIS CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION AUTHORITY
JUDICIARY COURTS OF THE STATE OF INDIANA

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

JUSTICE & PUBLIC SAFETY CABINET

LOUISIANA COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
PUBLIC HEALTH, MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF
MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
PUBLIC SAFETY, MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY MISSOURI

CRIMINAL JUSTICE PLANNING AGENCY

MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

MONTANA BOARD OF CRIME CONTROL

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
NEBRASKA COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE
NEW HAMPSHIRE DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY

CRIME VICTIMS REPARATION COMMISSION NEW

ATTORNEY GENERAL NEVADA OFFICE OF

NEW YORK STATE DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES

OHIO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

OKLAHOMA DISTRICT ATTORNEYS COUNCIL

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

CRIME & DELINQUENCY PA COMMISSION ON

WOMENS ADVOCATE OFFICE

RHODE ISLAND DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION, TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF
GOVERNOR, TEXAS OFFICE OF THE

STATE OF UTAH - UTAH OFFICE FOR VICTIMS OF CRIME
DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

VERMONT CENTER FOR CRIME VICTIMS

COMMERCE, WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE WISCONSIN

G033 JUSTICE & COMMUNITY SERVICES

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WYOMING

Award Date
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024

TOTAL

Award Amount
$773,994.00
$916,732.00
$850,153.00
$256,557.00

$1,292,563.00
$2,021,318.00
$941,826.00
$1,081,869.00
$772,219.00
$783,733.00
$1,487,749.00
$1,109,899.00
$260,656.00
$796,889.00
$854,696.00
$814,167.00
$1,159,504.00
$973,948.00
$846,003.00
$897,734.00
$899,287.00
$978,490.00
$951,700.00
$795,603.00
$1,077,536.00
$937,268.00
$952,219.00
$256,793.00
$845,975.00
$787,025.00
$1,103,578.00
$775,643.00
$814,612.00
$795,809.00
$1,053,184.00
$819,049.00
$854,278.00
$1,388,584.00
$1,134,587.00
$882,324.00
$888,182.00
$1,633,935.00
$854,654.00
$785,823.00
$925,381.00
$780,060.00
$982,571.00
$1,745,247.00
$861,572.00
$1,034,419.00
$258,530.00
$771,191.00
$1,004,965.00
$942,914.00
$807,816.00
$769,122.00
$52,042,135.00
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